2000264535

(Requestor's Name)	_		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)	_		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300367186063

Mg o fill

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 6/7/2021

NAME:

SMCA HOLDINGS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: DISSOLUTION

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

COVER LETTER

Divi	ision of Corporations					
SUBJECT:	SMCA Holdings, LLC					
Jobon C1.	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Compa	any)			
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.				
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Denise Annunciata					
(Name of Person)						
	Velawcity Legal Support Services					
	(Firm/Company)					
	29 Kathryn Drive					
	(Address)					
	Ashland, MA 01721					
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)				
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call	:				
Den	ise Annunciata	508 at (310-1001			
*****	(Name of Person)	(Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:					
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address:		Street Address				
Registration Section		Registration Section Division of Corporations				
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Corporations of Tallahassee			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I. The name of a limited I SMCA Holdings LLC	iability company is	
2. The Articles of Organiz	eation were filed on September 2, 2020	and assigned
document number L200	000264535	
effe Note: If the date inserted	ate the dissolution if not effective on the date of filective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than d in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing effective date on the Department of State's records.	ate document is received for filing)
4. A description of occurre 605.0707, Florida Statut The LLC is no longer of	ence that resulted in the limited liability company's es, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). doing business.	s dissolution pursuant to section
<u></u>		
5. If there are no members activities and affairs:	, enter the name and address of the person appointe Bryson Raver	ed to wind up the company's
	217 N. Howard Avenue, Ste. 200	
	Tampa, FL 33606	
		H 19
 Signature of an authorizabove to wind up the company 	ed person or if there are no members, the signature any's activities and affairs:	of the person appointed and liste
DocuSigned by:		
OSE 31018 SEE TAR	Bryson Raver, Manag	ted Name
orginatur	C Fin	ICG MAINE

FILING FEE: \$25.00